
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT ^
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE „ ^/^0

July 29, 2024 WGO^^. ' '^

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE ^Cn,
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS v"irr1iss/on

A. Name of Committee: Kansas Motor carriers PRO TRUCK PAC

Address: 2900 SW TOPEKA BLVD

City and Zip Code: TOPEKA KS 66611

This is a (check one): _Party Committee w Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: _ Amended Filing _ Tennination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .......................................................................... <PIU,^UA.'

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)........................................ $7,995.00

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2).......................................................... it> io,^»/^

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)............................... $300.00

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ........................................... tp 10' lvi •t

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... _^°

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) $0

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

2f_n_^o^ //[/ ^ ^T^^y //y/^L^x^
Date Signature of Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Motor Carriers PRO TRUCK PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

05/23/24

06/10/24

06/10/24

06/10/24

06/10/24

06/12/24

06/17/24

06/17/24

06/17/24

05/21/24

05/14/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

CALVIN KOEHN
PO BOX 41
COPELAND, KS 67837

DOUG BRADLEY TRUCKING
680 E WATER WELL RD
SALINA,KS 66118

TRUCK CENTER COMPANIES
2955 S WEST ST
WICHITAKS67217

BRUCKNER'S TRUCK &
EQUIPMENT
2101 COMMERCE PARKWAY
UAVO L'O C7Cn-l

^A/ICHITA KENWORTH
5115NBROADWAY
^A/ICHITAKS 67204

REDGUARD
4340 S WEST ST
WICHITA,KS 67217

ALAN BOROVETZ/REDGUARD
4340 S WEST ST
WICHITAKS 67217

SCHMUHL BROTHERS/RYAN
SCHMUHL 1134S12THST
KANSAS CITY KS 66105

CHEM-WASH
3417NEMPORIA
WICHITAKS 67219

ACI MOTOR FREIGHT INC
4545 S PALISADE AVE
WICHITA, KS 67217

CIRCLE K TRANSPORTATION
LLC PO BOX 213
COPELANDKS 67837

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

RETIRED

TRANSPORTATION

TRANSPORTATION

TRANSPORTATION

TRANSPORTATION

TRANSPORTATION

TRANSPORTATION

TRANSPORTATION

TRANSPORTATION

TRANSPORTATION

TRANSPORTATION

Check

Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

Loan E funds
Other

•

•

•

•

•

•

^

•

•

•

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$420.00

$620.00

$840.00

$420.00

$1,420.00

$620.00

$40.00

$460.00

$420.00

$620.00

$420.00

$6,300.00

')

Page /_ of "



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Motor Carriers PRO TRUCK PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

06/12/24

06/12/24

05/16/24

05/16/24

06/15/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

JUSTIN COLLUM
3855N210THST
ELKHORN NE

FARMERS OIL COMPANY INC
826 W MAIN
ANTHONY KS 67003

FREIGHT LOGISTICS
3404 N EMPORIA ST
WICHITAKS 67219

MAST TRUCKING INC
SUBLETTE KS

KANSAS MOTOR CARRIER
SERVICES, INC.
TOPEKA, KS

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

TRANSPORTATION

TRANSPORTATION

TRANSPORTATION

TRANSPORTATION

TRANSPORTATION

Check

Appropriate Box

Cash

•

Check Loan E funds
Other

•

•

•

^

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$115.00

$430.00

$230.00

$620.00

$300.00

$1,695.00

Page .^ of_)_



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Motor Carriers PRO TRUCK PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

05/01/24

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

SAND CREEK STATION
NEWTON, KS

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

DEPOSIT FOR GOLF TOURNAMENT

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$300.00

$300.00

Page of


