#### KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

# RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

SED

July 29, 2024

KS Governmental Ethics Commission

# FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Committee: Kansas Motor Carriers PRO TRUCK PAC					
	Address: 2900 SW TOPEKA BLVD					
	City and Zip Code: TOPEKA KS 66611					
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee					
В.	Check <b>only</b> if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report					
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024)					
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$10,502.45				
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	\$7,995.00				
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)					
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)					
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$18,197.45				
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) <b>\$0</b>					
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)					
	7. Other Transactions (Osc Schedule D)					
D.	D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional					

failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Date

Signature of Treasurer

### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

### Kansas Motor Carriers PRO TRUCK PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box		Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
05/23/24	CALVIN KOEHN PO BOX 41 COPELAND, KS 67837	RETIRED		~			\$420.00
06/10/24	DOUG BRADLEY TRUCKING 680 E WATER WELL RD SALINA, KS 66118	TRANSPORTATION				~	\$620.00
06/10/24	TRUCK CENTER COMPANIES 2955 S WEST ST WICHITA KS 67217	TRANSPORTATION				~	\$840.00
06/10/24	BRUCKNER'S TRUCK & EQUIPMENT 2101 COMMERCE PARKWAY	TRANSPORTATION				~	\$420.00
06/10/24	WICHITA KENWORTH 5115 N BROADWAY WICHITA KS 67204	TRANSPORTATION				/	\$1,420.00
06/12/24	REDGUARD 4340 S WEST ST WICHITA, KS 67217	TRANSPORTATION				~	\$620.00
06/17/24	ALAN BOROVETZ/REDGUARD 4340 S WEST ST WICHITA KS 67217	TRANSPORTATION				~	\$40.00
06/17/24	SCHMUHL BROTHERS/RYAN SCHMUHL 1134 S 12TH ST KANSAS CITY KS 66105	TRANSPORTATION				~	\$460.00
06/17/24	CHEM-WASH 3417 N EMPORIA WICHITA KS 67219	TRANSPORTATION				~	\$420.00
05/21/24	ACI MOTOR FREIGHT INC 4545 S PALISADE AVE WICHITA, KS 67217	TRANSPORTATION				~	\$620.00
05/14/24	CIRCLE K TRANSPORTATION LLC PO BOX 213 COPELAND KS 67837	TRANSPORTATION				~	\$420.00
	Subtotal This Page					\$6,300.00	

## SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Motor Carriers PRO TRUCK PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
06/12/24	JUSTIN COLLUM 3855 N 210TH ST ELKHORN NE	TRANSPORTATION				~	\$115.00
06/12/24	FARMERS OIL COMPANY INC 826 W MAIN ANTHONY KS 67003	TRANSPORTATION				~	\$430.00
05/16/24	FREIGHT LOGISTICS 3404 N EMPORIA ST WICHITA KS 67219	TRANSPORTATION				~	\$230.00
05/16/24	MAST TRUCKING INC SUBLETTE KS	TRANSPORTATION				~	\$620.00
06/15/24	KANSAS MOTOR CARRIER SERVICES, INC. TOPEKA, KS	TRANSPORTATION	~				\$300.00
	*						
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,695.00

# SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

k	(ansas	Motor	Carriers	PRO	TRI	<b>ICK</b>	PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	N. JAIJ	Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
05/01/24	SAND CREEK STATION NEWTON, KS	DEPOSIT FOR GOLF TOURNAMENT	\$300.00
*** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** **			
Paranta di Sikonomia a			
	Subtotal This Page		\$300.00

Page	of